LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 29990 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 15 | MURIETA | CALIFORNIA | 92563 | 888-925-1966
50W Solar Power LED Parking
Lot Light
• Our 50w Solar Powered LED
Parking Lot Light is a highly
luminous product that will provide
excellent light wherever it is installed
• Delivers bright lighting at half the
energy compared to traditional
incandescent light products
• With its wireless and elegant design,
this product is easy to use, simple to
install and highly efficient
• Can be used for parking lots,
pathways, malls and more!
        PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
The 50w Solar Powered LED Parking
Lot Light is a very bright and efficient
product that is ideal for parking lots,
sports parks, shopping centers and
more!
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 29990 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 15 | MURIETA | CALIFORNIA | 92563 | 888-925-1966
     PRODUCT SPECIFICTIONS
TYPE: 50W Solar Powered LED Parking Lot Light
PRODUCT CODE: SSLL30-050
RATED WATTS: 50w
LUMENS: 6000lm
COLOR RANGE: 6500K
WORKING TEMPERATURE: -22*- +113* F
WORKING TIME: 10+ nights after fully charged
CHARGING TIME: 10 hours by bright sunlight
WARRANTY: 3 years
INSTALL HEIGHT: 13ft – 20ft
SOLAR PANEL: 18w monocrystalline silicon
BATTERY: 90Ah, 3.7V
DIMENSIONS:
PRODUCT: 52.2” L x 11.9” W x 3.3” H inches
SHIPPING: 42” L x 13.7” W x 16.4” H inches
BRACKET SIZE: 13.77” L x 11.8” W x 9” H inches
APPLICATIONS: parking lots, parks, malls and more!
MATERIAL: aluminum alloy and PC
WEIGHT: 53lbs
OPTIONS: Motion sensor available
INCLUDES:
• FIXTURE
• SOLAR PANEL
• MOUNTING HARDWARE
• INTERNAL BATTERY BACKUP
DOES NOT INCLUDE POLE
	50W Solar Power LED Parking Lot Light